W1 - IL Agility Group
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
WAG Training Center, 2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, |L 60081
Judge: Mark Anthony

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, September 21, 2024

Jackpot L5C - 30 Entries
Jackpot L3 -5Entries
Jackpot L12 - 5 Entries
Standard L5C - 29 Entries
Standard L3 - 3 Entries
Standard L2 - 7 Entries
Standard L1 - 1 Entry
Wildcard L35C - 31 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 5 Entries
ColorsL35C - 30 Entries
ColorsL12 -7 Entries
JumpersL35C - 28 Entries
JumpersL 12 - 2 Entries

Sunday, September 22, 2024

JumpersL35C - 33 Entries
JumpersL 12 - 3Entries
Snooker L35C - 29 Entries
Snooker L12 - 9 Entries
Wildcard L35C - 28 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 1 Entry
FullHouse L1235C - 32 Entries
Standard L1

Standard L2 - 7 Entries
Standard L3 - 2 Entries
Standard L5C - 23 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
56 dogs entered in this event with 183 entries on Saturday and 167 entries on Sunday for a
total of 350 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, September 21, 2024

Jackpot L5C

4001 S Cooper,
4002 H Cutter,
8003 S Razzl e,

LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
L5, Chinese Crested, Ledlie Gillengerten

8005 SHBooner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
12009 V Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
12015 T WeCee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

8007 George, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt

8001 H ro, LC, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano

8002 Charlotte, LC,Papillon, Marie& Joel Staffeldt
12003 T Boo, L5, Min. American, Dawn Slawson
12004 T Zoey, LC,All American, Jeanne Mervine
16016 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
16017 S Furface, LC, PortugueseWater Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
12010 V Wnn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
16006 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
12002 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
12006 Hi ro, LC, Mini Aussie, Susan & EmmaHartzler
12011 Spirit, L5, Poodle, Patricia Stokely
16009 T Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
16010 T Raina, L5,NSDTR,Bill Brownell
16014 T Ruger, L5, Austrdian Cattle Dog, Dawn Slawson
16013 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen
16004 Skyye, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
16001 Bi zzy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
16015 Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
20009 T Loki, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
20013 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
16008 I zzy, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
20011 Axel , L5, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd
20006 Luke, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro

Jackpot L3

8006 T Titus Bushue,

16003 T Ril ey,
16005 T Franki e,

16012

20012

L3 , All American, Alyssa Bushue

L3, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
L3 , Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski
Cl ever, L3, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu

Fl ynn, L3, All American, Morgan Sheridan

Jackpot L12

12008

20004
20014

20008

T
T

d ory, L2, Border Collie, Diane Kuby

Bl eu,
Fr ed,

L2, Australian Blue Heeler, Ashley Lepcin
L2, Old English Sheepdog, Meredith Lusher

Kacey, L2, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer

20010

El I e, L1, Damatian, Joyce Beernink

L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak Standard L5C

4002 H Cutter, LC,Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak
8003 S Razzle, L5, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten
8005 SHBooner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
12009 V Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
12015 T WeCee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
12003 T Boo, L5, Min. American, Dawn Slawson
8007 George, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
8001 H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
8002 Charlotte, LC,Papillon, Marie& Joel Staffeldt
12004 T Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine
16016 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
16017 S Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
12010 V Wnn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
16006 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
12002 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
12006 Hi ro, L5, Mini Aussie, Susan & EmmaHartzler
12011 Spirit, L5, Poodle, Patricia Stokely
16009 T Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
16010 T Raina, L5,NSDTR,Bill Brownell
16014 T Ruger, L5, Austrdian Cattle Dog, Dawn Slawson
16013 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen
16004 Skyye, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
16001 Bi zzy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
16015 Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
20009 T Loki, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
20013 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
16008 I zzy, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
20011 Axel , L5, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd
20006 Luke, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
Standard L3
16003 T Riley, L3,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
20008 Kacey, L3, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer
20012 Fl ynn, L3, All American, Morgan Sheridan
Standard L2
8006 T Titus Bushue, L2 ,All American, AlyssaBushue
12012 Jazzy, L2, Poodle(Miniature), Ginny Schuld
12014 Coot er, L2, Chinese Crested, Leslie Gillengerten
16012 Cl ever, L2, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu
20004 T Bleu, L2,AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin
20014 T Fred, L2, 0ldEnglish Sheepdog, Meredith Lusher
20010 El | e, L2, Damatian, Joyce Beernink



Saturday (cont.)

Standard L1

12008

dory, L1,Border Collie, Diane Kuby

Wildcard L35C

4001 S Cooper,
4002 H Cutter,

L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra & Gregory
LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

8005 SHBooner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
12009 V Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
8007 George, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
12015 T WeCee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
8001 H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
8002 Charlotte, LC,Papillon, Marie& Joel Staffeldt
12003 T Boo, LC, Min. American, Dawn Slawson
12004 T Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine
16007 S Seanus, LC, All American, Elizabeth & Catherine Brennan
16016 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
16017 S Furface, LC, PortugueseWater Dog, Gale & Thomas
12010 V Wnn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
16006 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
12002 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
12006 Hi ro, LC, Mini Aussie, Susan & EmmaHartzler
16003 T Riley, L3,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
16005 T Frankie, L3,Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski
16009 T Buddy, LC, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
16010 T Raina, L5,NSDTR,Bill Brownell
16014 T Ruger, L5, Austrdian Cattle Dog, Dawn Slawson
16013 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen
16001 Bi zzy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
16015 Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
20004 T Bl eu, L3, AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin
20013 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
20008 Kacey, L3, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer
20011 Axel , L3, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd
20012 Fl ynn, L3, All American, Morgan Sheridan
20006 Luke, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
Wildcard L12

12001 V Latte,

12012

16012
20014

24001

T

T

L2 , Poodle, Ginny Schuld
Jazzy, L2, Poodle(Miniature), Ginny Schuld

Cl ever, L2, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu
Fred, L2, OldEnglish Sheepdog, Meredith Lusher

Max, L1, Great Dane, Lois Theobad

ColorsL35C

4002
8006
8005

12009
12015

8001
12003
12004
16007
16016
16017
12010

16006
12002
12006
16003
16005
16009
16010
16014
16013

16004
16001
16015
20009
20013
16008

20011
20012
20006

H Cutter, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
T Titus Bushue, L5 ,All American, AlyssaBushue
SHBooner, LC, Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak

V Pride, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

T WeeGee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
Boo, LC, Min. American, Dawn Slawson

Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine

Seanus, LC, All American, Elizabeth & Catherine

Di nger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
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Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
Hi ro, LC, Mini Aussie, Susan & EmmaHartzler

Ri |l ey, L3,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Franki e, L3, Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski
Buddy, LC,Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

Rai na, L5,NSDTR, Bill Brownell

Ruger, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, Dawn Slawson
Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen
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Skyye, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
Bi zzy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
T Loki, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
I zzy, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz

Axel ,
Fl ynn,
Luke,

L5, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd
L3, All American, Morgan Sheridan
LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro

ColorsL12

12001
12008
16012
20004
20014

20008
24001

V Latte, L2, Poode, Ginny Schuld

d ory, L1, Border Collie, Diane Kuby

Cl ever, L2, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu
T Bleu, L2,AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin
T Fred, L2, 0ldEnglish Sheepdog, Meredith Lusher

Kacey, L2, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer
T Max, L1, Great Dane, Lois Theobad

JumpersL35C

4002
8005

12009

H Cutter,
SH Booner,

LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

V Pride, LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee



Saturday (cont.)

12015 T WeCee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
8001 H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano

12003 T Boo, LC, Min. American, Dawn Slawson

12004 T Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine

16007 S Seanus, LC, All American, Elizabeth & Catherine Brennan

16016 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent

16017 S Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas

12010 V Wnn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

16006 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

12002 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue

12006 Hi ro, LC, Mini Aussie, Susan & EmmaHartzler

16003 T Riley, L3,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek

16005 T Frankie, L3,Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski

16009 T Buddy, LC, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

16010 T Raina, L5,NSDTR,Bill Brownell

16014 T Ruger, L5, Austrdian Cattle Dog, Dawn Slawson

16013 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

16001 Bi zzy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro

16015 Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

20004 T Bleu, L3,AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin

20009 T Loki, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan

20013 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek

20011 Axel , L5, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd

20012 Fl ynn, L3, All American, Morgan Sheridan

20006 Luke, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
JumpersL12

12012 Jazzy, L2, Poodle(Miniature), Ginny Schuld

16012 Cl ever, L2, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu



Running Order List
Sunday, September 22, 2024

T Twi zzler, L5,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner
G nger, L5, All American, Karen Grant

V Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen
S Duncan, L5,NSDTR, Bill Brownell
Ri ver, L3, All Puerto Rican, Sarah Hoffman
T Buddy, LC, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
T Riley, L3,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Spirit, L5, Poodle, Patricia Stokely
M Ti bbs, L5, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker
Hi ro, LC, Mini Aussie, Susan & EmmaHartzler
Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
T Raina, L5,NSDTR, Bill Brownell
S Furface, LC, PortugueseWater Dog, Gale & Thomas
T WeeGee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
George, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
T Zoey, LC,All American, Jeanne Mervine
Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
Charlotte, LC,Papillon, Marie& Joel Staffeldt
H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
S Mual colm L3, All American, Sarah Hoffman

SHBooner, LC, Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
T Titus Bushue, L5 ,All American, AlyssaBushue
H Cutter, L5, Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak

L12

El I e, L1, Damatian, Joyce Beernink
Victor, L2, Austraian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
Ber nadette, L2 , Wemaraner, ChristinaBarcus

T Fred, L1, 0ldEnglish Sheepdog, Meredith Lusher
T Bleu, L2,AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin
Cl ever, L2, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu

Jazzy,
dory,

L1, Poodle (Miniature), Ginny Schuld
L2 , Border Collie, Diane Kuby

V Latte, L2, Poode, Ginny Schuld

Wildcard L35C

JumpersL35C 20002
16002
20012 Fl ynn, L3, All American, Morgan Sheridan
20007 Victor, L3, Austraian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz 16013
20005 Ber nadette, L3, Wemaraner, ChristinaBarcus 20001
20003 Ham sh, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore 12013
16009
16015  Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu 16006
20013 T Duchess, L5 ,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek 16003
20009 T Loki, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan 12011
20004 T Bleu, L3,AustraianBlueHesler, Ashley Lepcin 12007
20002 T Twizzler, L5,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner 12006
16002 G nger, L5, All American, Karen Grant 12002
16010
16013 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen
20001 S Duncan, L5,NSDTR, Bill Brownell 16017
12013  River, L3,All PuertoRican, Sarah Hoffman 12015
16009 T Buddy, LC,Mini Ausse, Jan Sund 8007
16006 T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu 12004
16003 T Riley, L3,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek 8004
12007 M Tibbs, L5 ,Boston Terier, Sally Hooker 8002
12006  Hiro, LC,Mini Ausse, Susan& EmmaHartzler 8001
12002 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue 16011
16010 T Raina, L5,NSDTR,Bill Brownell
8005
8004 Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes 8006
16017 S Furface, LC, PortugueseWater Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan 4002
8007 George, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
16007 S Seanus, LC, All American, Elizabeth & Catherine Brennan Snooker
12004 T Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine
8002 Charlotte, LC,Papillon, Marie& Joel Staffeldt 20010
8001 H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano 20007
16011 S Mal col m L5, All American, Sarah Hoffman 20005
12015 T WeCee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
20014
8005 SHBooner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak 20004
8006 T Titus Bushue, L5 ,All American, AlyssaBushue 16012
12005 S Tyl er, LC, Poodle(Miniature), Diane Barnes
4002 H Cutter, LC,Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak 12012
12008
JumpersL12
12001
20010 El | e, L2, Damatian, Joyce Beernink
16012 Cl ever, L2, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu
S 20012
12008 dory, L1, Border Collie, Diane Kuby 20007
20005
Snooker L35C 20003
20012 Fl ynn, L3, All American, Morgan Sheridan 16015
20003 Ham sh, L5, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore 20013
20004
16015  Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu 20002
20013 T Duchess, L5 ,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek 16002
20009 T Loki, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan 16013

Fl ynn, L3, All American, Morgan Sheridan
Victor, L3, Austraian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
Ber nadette, L3, Wemaraner, ChristinaBarcus
Ham sh, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore

Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Bl eu, L3, Australian Blue Heeler, Ashley Lepcin
T Twi zzler, L5,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner

G nger, L5, All American, Karen Grant

—

V Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen



20001
16009
16006
16003
12013
12011
12007
12006
12002
16010

16017
16007
12004
8004
8001
12015

8005

444 wn

T

SH Booner,
4002 H Cutter,

Sunday (cont.)

Duncan,
Buddy,
Wonder ,
Riley,

L5, NSDTR, Bill Brownell
LC, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

LC, NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
L3, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Ri ver, L5, All Puerto Rican, Sarah Hoffman
Spirit, L5, Poodle, Patricia Stokely
M Ti bbs, L5, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker
Hi ro, LC, Mini Aussie, Susan & EmmaHartzler
Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
Rai na, L5,NSDTR, Bill Brownell

Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
Seanus, LC, All American, Elizabeth & Catherine Brennan
Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine

Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes

H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
WeeGee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

Wildcard L12

16012

Cl ever, L2, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu

FullHouse L 1235C

24001
20012
20010
20005
20003

16015
20013
20009
20004
20002
16002
16012

16013
20001
16009
16003
12013
12011
12007
16006
12006
12002
16010

8004
16017
16007

T
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Max, L1, Great Dane, Lois Theobad

Fl ynn, L3, All American, Morgan Sheridan

El I e, L2, Damatian, Joyce Beernink

Ber nadette, L2 , Wemaraner, ChristinaBarcus
Ham sh, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore

Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Loki, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
Bl eu, L3, Australian Blue Heeler, Ashley Lepcin

Twi zzl er, L3 ,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner

G nger, L5, All American, Karen Grant

Cl ever, L3, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu

Fane,
Duncan,
Buddy,
Riley,

LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

L5, NSDTR, Bill Brownell
LC, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
L3, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Ri ver, L3, All Puerto Rican, Sarah Hoffman
Spirit, L5, Poodle, Patricia Stokely
M Ti bbs, L5, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker
Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
Hi ro, LC, Mini Aussie, Susan & EmmaHartzler
Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
Rai na, L5,NSDTR, Bill Brownell

Sanmant ha,
Fur f ace,
Seanus,

LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
LC, All American, Elizabeth & Catherine Brennan

12004
8001
12015

8005
12005
4002

T Zoey, LC,All American, Jeanne Mervine
H ro, LC, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
T WeeGee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

SH Booner,
S Tyler,
H Cutter,

LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

Standard L2

24001
20005

20004
16012

12014
12013
12012

T Max, L2, Great Dane, Lois Theobad
Ber nadette, L2 , Wemaraner, ChristinaBarcus

T Bleu, L2,AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin
Cl ever, L2, Border Collie, Jen Rochedieu

Coot er,
Ri ver,
Jazzy,

L2, Chinese Crested, Ledlie Gillengerten
L2 , All Puerto Rican, Sarah Hoffman
L2 , Poodle (Miniature), Ginny Schuld

Standard L3

20012

16003

Fl ynn, L3, All American, Morgan Sheridan

T Riley, L3,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek

Standard L5C

20003

16015
20013
20009
20002
16002

16013
20001
16009
12007
16006
12006
12002
16010

16017
16011
12004
8004
8001
12015

8005
8003
4002

Ham sh, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore

Dream LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Loki, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
T Twi zzler, L5,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner

G nger, L5, All American, Karen Grant

—

Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen
S Duncan, L5,NSDTR, Bill Brownell
T Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
M Ti bbs, L5, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker
T Wonder, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu
Hi ro, L5, Mini Aussie, Susan & EmmaHartzler
Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
T Raina, L5,NSDTR, Bill Brownell

S Furface, LC, PortugueseWater Dog, Gale & Thomas
S Mual colm L5, All American, Sarah Hoffman
T Zoey, LC,All American, Jeanne Mervine

Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes

H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
T WeeGee, LC,NSDTR, Jen Rochedieu

SH Booner
S Razzle,
H Cutter,

LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
L5, Chinese Crested, Ledlie Gillengerten
LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak



